9:00 AM

11:00

11:45

12:00 PM

12:45

1:15

1:45

2:15

3:00

3:15

3:30

4:00

4:45

5:00

5:45

6:00

6:45

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:45

9:00

OHI:YO’ SOCIAL POW WOW 2015
Tentative Schedule — subject to change without notice

Vendor’s Set up

Vendor’s & Registration Open

Warm-up songs for Drum Groups

Grand Entry

Ganonyok, Flag Song, Veteran’s Song

Round of Intertribals

Exhibitions of Pow Wow categories/styles

Social Dancing

Exhibitions of Pow Wow styles (Crow Hop/Duck n Dive/Sneak-up/Double Beat)
Cake Walk

Smoke Dance Exhibitions

Social Dancing

Intertribals

Cake Walk

Hand Drum Special

Sweetheart Special Sponsored by Head Woman Dancer - Waboose HandBoy
Smoke Dance Special Contest

Cake Walk

Grass Special Sponsored by Head Man Dancer — Quinton Wilson
Retire the Colors

Tie Breakers (if any)

Announce Raffle & Chinese Auction Winners

Announce Special Contest Winners

Stick Dance

Ganonyok (Closing)

Arena Closes



